GMR VARALAKSHMI D.A.V.PUBLIC SCHOOL, RAJAM

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE FOR 2021-22

Date Day Event / Holiday

02-04-2021 | Wednesday | Good Friday Holiday
05-04-2021 | Monday Jag Jeevanram Jayanti Holiday
06-04-2021 | Tuesday New Academic Session for Classes VIII, IX & X
13-04-2021 | Tuesday Ugadi Holiday
14-04-2021 | Wednesday | Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday
21-04-2021 | Wednesday | Sri Rama Navami Holiday
23-04-2021 | Friday Annual Examinations — LKG to Class VI
03-05-2021 | Monday New Academic Session for Classes LKG to Class VII
14-05-2021 | Friday Ramzan / ID-Ul-Fitar — Holiday
31-05-2021 | Monday Last working day
01-06-2021 Summer Vacation

To
30-06-2021
01-07-2021 | Thursday | Re-opening session for LKG to Class X after summer Break
21-07-2021 | Wednesday | Bakrid
22-07-2021 | Tuesday Periodic Test — I/ Unit Test — I

To To Dates will be confirmed before i week
26-07-2021 | Monday
15-08-2021 | Sunday Independence Day Celebration
19-08-2021 | Thursday | Moharram Holiday
20-08-2021 | Friday Varalakshmi Vratam Holiday
30-08-2021 | Monday Janmastami Holiday
05-09-2021 | Sunday Teacher’s Day Celebration
10-09-2021 | Saturday Ganesh Chaturdhi Holiday

Sep Term - I/ Half Yearly Exam.

2" week Dates will be informed later

02-10-2021 | Saturday Gandhi Jayanthi Celebration
10-10-2021 | Sunday Dasara Vacation

To To
17-10-2021 | Sunday
18-10-2021 | Monday School Reopening After Dasara Vacation
20-10-2021 | Wednesday | Milad Un Nabi Holiday
11-11-2021 | Thursday | Deepavali Holiday
23-11-2021 | Tuesday Periodic Test — II (Unit Test — II)

To To Dates will be confirmed before 1 week
29-11-2021 | Monday
19-11-2021 | Friday Gurunanak Birthday Holiday
25-12-2021 | Saturday Christmas Holiday
01-01-2022 | Saturday New Year Holiday
03-01-2022 | Monday Practice tests/Pre -Board Exams for Classes VIII, IX and X.

To To Dates will be confirmed before 1 week
08-01-2022 | Saturday
10-01-2022 | Monday Pongal / Sankranti Holidays

To To
16-01-2022 | Sunday
17-01-2022 | Monday School Re opens after Pongal holidays
26-01-2022 | Wednesday | Republic Day Celebration
28-01-2022 | Friday Pre Board / Grand Tests for Classes IX & X

To To Dates will be confirmed before 1 week
01-02-2022 | Tuesday
Feb, 2022 Annual Exam - Class VIII to X Board Exams. Dates will be

Informed Later
March, 2022 Annual Exams for Classes LKG to IX .Dates will be declared later.
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